
01/04/2015-
Category Description 31/03/2016

INCOME

    Charity Donation 30,751.30

        Appeal 24.80

        Re-Homming 11,811.65

        TOTAL Charity Donation 42,587.75

    TOTAL INCOME 42,587.75

EXPENSES

    Bus. Expenses 5,535.26

        Advertising 1,631.00

        Bedding 210.66

        Car 2,000.00

            Insurance 788.83

            Petrol 1,314.61

            Repair 1,441.80

            Road Tax 225.00

            Service 528.02

            TOTAL Car 6,298.26

        COGS

            Purchases 169.86

            TOTAL COGS 169.86

        Dog Food 823.29

        Horse Feed 1,487.22

        Insurance

            Horse 73.82

            TOTAL Insurance 73.82

        Other Expenses 1,648.92

        Repairs & Maint 587.18

        Software 84.92

        Telephone 692.20

        Travel 901.98

        Utilities 1,171.07

        TOTAL Bus. Expenses 21,315.64

    Charity

        Donations 200.00

        TOTAL Charity 200.00

    Insurance 200.80

    Other Expenses 257.33

    Registration Fee 390.00

    Subscriptions 288.00

    Utilities

        Broadband 852.10

        TOTAL Utilities 852.10

    Veterinary Fees 10,975.76

    TOTAL EXPENSES 34,479.63

OVERALL TOTAL 8,108.12

Banking Summary
01/04/2015 Through 31/03/2016 (in Pound)
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Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

01/04/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 14,294.26
cat: Charity Donation

01/04/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 14,230.82
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

01/04/2015 822 Blanchans Farm 800.00 R 13,430.82
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Rent for Field & Stables

02/04/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 13,440.82
cat: Charity Donation

02/04/2015 EFT DVLA.gov.UK 225.00 R 13,215.82
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Road Tax

06/04/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 13,235.82
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

07/04/2015 DEP Cash Deposit R 1,150.00 14,385.82
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Ardingly Show Table Top Sale

07/04/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.00 R 14,325.82
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

10/04/2015 100851 Cheque Deposit R 264.00 14,589.82
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Mr & Mrs Field (Jessie from Romania)

11/04/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 14,609.82
cat: Charity Donation

11/04/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 14,619.82
cat: Charity Donation

13/04/2015 DEP Oldmeadon LA Donation R 10.00 14,629.82
cat: Charity Donation

13/04/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 85.64 14,715.46
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

13/04/2015 825 The Kennel Club 90.00 R 14,625.46
cat: Registration Fee
memo: 6 x Registration

14/04/2015 EFT Kings Road Veterinary Surgery 500.00 R 14,125.46
cat: Veterinary Fees

14/04/2015 EFT Lingfield Equine Vets 528.90 R 13,596.56
cat: Veterinary Fees

14/04/2015 100852 Cheque Deposit R 85.20 13,681.76
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Mr & Mrs Field (Jessie from Romania)

15/04/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 13,686.76
cat: Charity Donation

15/04/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 50.71 13,737.47
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: C. Gearon - Toby

17/04/2015 Plusnet 66.84 R 13,670.63
cat: Utilities:Broadband

17/04/2015 823 Church Farm 618.00 R 13,052.63
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Hay

20/04/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 9.85 13,062.48
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate
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Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

20/04/2015 Joanne Martine 2,000.00 R 11,062.48
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car
memo: Trailer Purchase

20/04/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.01 R 11,002.47
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

21/04/2015 824 Ben Jack 145.00 R 10,857.47
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Farrier

24/04/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,867.47
cat: Charity Donation

27/04/2015 DEP CAFGYE91000420079 R 33.00 10,900.47
cat: Charity Donation

27/04/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 84.25 10,984.72
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

30/04/2015 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 114.75 R 10,869.97
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

01/05/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 10,884.97
cat: Charity Donation

01/05/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 10.00 10,894.97
cat: Charity Donation

01/05/2015 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 10,904.97
cat: Charity Donation

01/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 14.80 10,919.77
cat: Charity Donation:Appeal
memo: Money box auction

01/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 2.80 10,922.57
cat: Charity Donation:Appeal
memo: Money box auction

01/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 7.20 10,929.77
cat: Charity Donation:Appeal
memo: Money box auction

01/05/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 10,866.33
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

02/05/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 10,876.33
cat: Charity Donation

03/05/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 10,896.33
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

05/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 123.12 11,019.45
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

05/05/2015 EFT Woldingham Saddlers 160.00 R 10,859.45
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

05/05/2015 EFT Anthony Evans 75.00 R 10,784.45
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Insurance
memo: Horse Box

06/05/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 10,804.45
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

06/05/2015 DEP Mr Wilson, 1088503 R 20.00 10,824.45
cat: Charity Donation

07/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 625.00 11,449.45
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Collins, Golding, Hommerton, Landridge
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Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

07/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 150.00 11,599.45
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Carol Wittam - Alfie

08/05/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.00 R 11,539.45
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

08/05/2015 Everything Branded 264.00 R 11,275.45
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising

08/05/2015 Everything Branded 48.00 R 11,227.45
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising

08/05/2015 Nickie Delacamp 250.00 R 10,977.45
cat: Bus. Expenses

08/05/2015 EFT EE Limited 102.34 R 10,875.11
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

08/05/2015 DirDeb Plusnet 55.33 R 10,819.78
cat: Utilities:Broadband

11/05/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 10,839.78
cat: Charity Donation

11/05/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 10,849.78
cat: Charity Donation

11/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 39.29 10,889.07
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

13/05/2015 DEP Oldmeadon LA Donation R 10.00 10,899.07
cat: Charity Donation

14/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 300.00 11,199.07
cat: Charity Donation
memo: CAF Reference: 61000609396

14/05/2015 EFT Rovertow 393.60 R 10,805.47
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Repair
memo: Trailer Servicing

15/05/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 10,810.47
cat: Charity Donation

15/05/2015 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 118.65 R 10,691.82
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

18/05/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 10,696.82
cat: Charity Donation

18/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 22.70 10,719.52
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

18/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 14.80 10,734.32
cat: Charity Donation
memo: S. McGarry - Car Decal

24/05/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,744.32
cat: Charity Donation

26/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 111.75 10,856.07
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

27/05/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 15.00 10,871.07
cat: Charity Donation

27/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 20.00 10,891.07
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Christina Sheard

27/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 27.29 10,918.36
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Easy Fundraising LT
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Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

27/05/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.03 R 10,858.33
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

27/05/2015 EFT Woldingham Saddlers 58.00 R 10,800.33
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

27/05/2015 EFT E & L Insurance 14.76 R 10,785.57
cat: Bus. Expenses:Insurance:Horse

27/05/2015 100855 Cheque Deposit R 200.00 10,985.57
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Gilbert and Sims

28/05/2015 EFT Southern Electric 427.02 R 10,558.55
cat: Bus. Expenses:Utilities

29/05/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 220.00 10,778.55
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: C & J Gearon - Toby

29/05/2015 EFT Shell Whyteleafe 87.00 R 10,691.55
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

01/06/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 10,696.55
cat: Charity Donation

01/06/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 10,711.55
cat: Charity Donation

01/06/2015 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 10,721.55
cat: Charity Donation

01/06/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 10,658.11
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

01/06/2015 EFT Nickie Delacamp 155.37 R 10,502.74
cat: Bus. Expenses

01/06/2015 EFT Co-Op Group 30.24 R 10,472.50
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

01/06/2015 840 Byhurst Farm 68.29 R 10,404.21
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

02/06/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 10,414.21
cat: Charity Donation

03/06/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 10,434.21
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

04/06/2015 EFT M J C Gilmour 150.53 R 10,283.68
cat: Veterinary Fees

04/06/2015 841 Pet Subjects 250.00 R 10,033.68
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising

05/06/2015 DirDeb Plusnet 71.87 R 9,961.81
cat: Utilities:Broadband

06/06/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 30.05 R 9,931.76
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

07/06/2015 EFT Shell Whyteleafe 60.15 R 9,871.61
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

08/06/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 250.00 10,121.61
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Lisa Cooke - Hemmie

09/06/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 120.00 10,241.61
cat: Charity Donation
memo: CAF Ref: 1506041826CF

09/06/2015 DEP Cash Deposit R 458.00 10,699.61
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Charity Table
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Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

09/06/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 250.00 10,949.61
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Romanian Dogs

09/06/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 118.00 11,067.61
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Refund - Everythng Branded

11/06/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 11,087.61
cat: Charity Donation

11/06/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 11,097.61
cat: Charity Donation

11/06/2015 EFT B&B Homecare & DIY 22.98 R 11,074.63
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

12/06/2015 EFT E & L Insurance 14.77 R 11,059.86
cat: Bus. Expenses:Insurance:Horse

13/06/2015 DEP Oldmeadon LA Donation R 10.00 11,069.86
cat: Charity Donation

15/06/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 11,074.86
cat: Charity Donation

15/06/2015 EFT B&B Homecare & DIY 41.95 R 11,032.91
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

15/06/2015 Cash ... Cash Withdrawl 100.00 R 10,932.91
cat: Bus. Expenses

18/06/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 10,937.91
cat: Charity Donation

22/06/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 5.75 10,943.66
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

22/06/2015 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 115.05 R 10,828.61
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

23/06/2015 EFT Class Act Enbroidery 135.00 R 10,693.61
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising
memo: Valgray's Polo Shirts and Hoodies

24/06/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,703.61
cat: Charity Donation

25/06/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 49.14 10,752.75
cat: Charity Donation
memo: CAF GYE Ref: 91000420079

25/06/2015 100868 Cheque Deposit R 501.76 11,254.51
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming

29/06/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 20.00 11,274.51
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Christina Sheard

29/06/2015 EFT C.J. May 260.91 R 11,013.60
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Stationery Supplies

29/06/2015 EFT C.J. May 79.50 R 10,934.10
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Canon Printer

30/06/2015 100859 Cheque Deposit R 1,575.00 12,509.10
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Rehoming x 5 Dogs

01/07/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 12,514.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/07/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 12,529.10
cat: Charity Donation
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Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

01/07/2015 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 12,539.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/07/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 12,475.66
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

01/07/2015 828 The Kennel Club 90.00 R 12,385.66
cat: Registration Fee
memo: 6 x Registration

02/07/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 12,395.66
cat: Charity Donation

02/07/2015 EFT Kings Road Veterinary Surgery 1,000.00 R 11,395.66
cat: Veterinary Fees

03/07/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 11,415.66
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

03/07/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 70.02 R 11,345.64
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

06/07/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 11,365.64
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

06/07/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 1,062.54 12,428.18
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

06/07/2015 EFT EE Limited 119.02 R 12,309.16
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

06/07/2015 EFT Animal Health Trust 1,010.37 R 11,298.79
cat: Veterinary Fees

06/07/2015 EFT C.J. May 260.91 R 11,037.88
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Canon Printer

06/07/2015 100860 Cash Deposit R 450.00 11,487.88
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Charity Table

07/07/2015 830 Byhurst Farm 170.54 R 11,317.34
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

08/07/2015 DEP Ann Latham R 20.00 11,337.34
cat: Charity Donation

08/07/2015 Plusnet 68.32 R 11,269.02
cat: Utilities:Broadband

08/07/2015 826 Cancelled Cheque R 11,269.02
cat: Other Expenses

08/07/2015 827 Cliverton 200.80 R 11,068.22
cat: Insurance

10/07/2015 DirDeb E & L Insurance 14.76 R 11,053.46
cat: Bus. Expenses:Insurance:Horse

11/07/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 11,073.46
cat: Charity Donation

11/07/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 11,083.46
cat: Charity Donation

13/07/2015 DEP Oldmeadon LA Donation R 10.00 11,093.46
cat: Charity Donation

13/07/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 163.86 11,257.32
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate
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Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

13/07/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 23.00 11,280.32
cat: Charity Donation
memo: S. Brain - Handbag Auction

13/07/2015 EFT Nickie Delacamp 461.55 R 10,818.77
cat: Bus. Expenses

13/07/2015 100869 Cheque Deposit R 250.00 11,068.77
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming

15/07/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 11,073.77
cat: Charity Donation

18/07/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 11,078.77
cat: Charity Donation

20/07/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 29.55 11,108.32
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

22/07/2015 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 67.10 R 11,041.22
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

22/07/2015 829 Ben Jack 110.00 R 10,931.22
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Farrier

24/07/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,941.22
cat: Charity Donation

24/07/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 50.00 R 10,891.22
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

27/07/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 15.00 10,906.22
cat: Charity Donation

27/07/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 177.07 11,083.29
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

27/07/2015 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 11,103.29
cat: Charity Donation

27/07/2015 100861 Cheque Deposit R 1,161.63 12,264.92
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Rehoming 4 x Dogs

29/07/2015 830 Byhurst Farm 38.34 R 12,226.58
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

29/07/2015 831 Southern Electric 290.96 R 11,935.62
cat: Bus. Expenses:Utilities

30/07/2015 832 I.S. Autos 230.90 R 11,704.72
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Repair

30/07/2015 10000... Unpaid Cheque 200.00 R 11,504.72
cat: Other Expenses
memo: The Jumping Jacks

31/07/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 200.00 11,704.72
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Bailey - Jumping Jack

01/08/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 11,709.72
cat: Charity Donation

01/08/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 11,724.72
cat: Charity Donation

01/08/2015 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 11,734.72
cat: Charity Donation

01/08/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 11,671.28
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

02/08/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 11,681.28
cat: Charity Donation
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03/08/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 11,701.28
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

03/08/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 14.63 11,715.91
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

03/08/2015 EFT Woldingham Saddlers 100.00 R 11,615.91
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

05/08/2015 EFT EE Limited 56.66 R 11,559.25
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

05/08/2015 EFT Mole Country Supplies 12.36 R 11,546.89
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

05/08/2015 EFT The British Horse Society 66.00 R 11,480.89
cat: Veterinary Fees

05/08/2015 EFT Bridgefield Physiotherapy 96.00 R 11,384.89
cat: Veterinary Fees

06/08/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 11,404.89
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

08/08/2015 Plusnet 61.40 R 11,343.49
cat: Utilities:Broadband

10/08/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 19.85 11,363.34
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

10/08/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 6.50 11,369.84
cat: Charity Donation
memo: G & H Evans

11/08/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 11,389.84
cat: Charity Donation

11/08/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 11,399.84
cat: Charity Donation

11/08/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 18.00 11,417.84
cat: Charity Donation
memo: S Brain - Hrse Pic Plates

11/08/2015 EFT E & L Insurance 14.77 R 11,403.07
cat: Bus. Expenses:Insurance:Horse

15/08/2015 DEP Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 11,408.07
cat: Charity Donation

18/08/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 11,413.07
cat: Charity Donation

19/08/2015 EFT Nickie Delacamp 426.86 R 10,986.21
cat: Veterinary Fees

24/08/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,996.21
cat: Charity Donation

24/08/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 46.25 11,042.46
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

24/08/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 400.00 11,442.46
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Fred - 250.00 + NW Kent DTC 150.00

24/08/2015 Cash ... Cash Withdrawl 210.00 R 11,232.46
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Dog Boarding Charges

24/08/2015 Cash ... Cash Withdrawl 225.00 R 11,007.46
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Dog Boarding Charges
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27/08/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 49.14 11,056.60
cat: Charity Donation

27/08/2015 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 11,076.60
cat: Charity Donation

29/08/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.00 R 11,016.60
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

01/09/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 11,021.60
cat: Charity Donation

01/09/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 11,036.60
cat: Charity Donation

01/09/2015 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 11,046.60
cat: Charity Donation

01/09/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 10,983.16
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

02/09/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 10,993.16
cat: Charity Donation

03/09/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 11,013.16
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

06/09/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 11,033.16
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

07/09/2015 DEP Cash Deposit R 226.00 11,259.16
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Fimley

07/09/2015 Plusnet 94.00 R 11,165.16
cat: Utilities:Broadband

08/09/2015 E & L Insurance 14.76 R 11,150.40
cat: Bus. Expenses:Insurance:Horse

08/09/2015 EFT Woldingham Saddlers 79.50 R 11,070.90
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

08/09/2015 843 Ben Jack 152.50 R 10,918.40
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Farrier

09/09/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 15.00 10,933.40
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Claire Downie - C Downie Auction

11/09/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 10,953.40
cat: Charity Donation

11/09/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 10,963.40
cat: Charity Donation

11/09/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 1.00 10,964.40
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Alison Farrar

14/09/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 5.00 10,969.40
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Talking BC Competition

14/09/2015 DEP S McGarry R 10.00 10,979.40
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Guess the Name

14/09/2015 DEP S McGarry R 10.00 10,989.40
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Guess the Name

14/09/2015 DEP C Francis R 10.00 10,999.40
cat: Charity Donation
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14/09/2015 EFT C.J. May 84.92 R 10,914.48
cat: Bus. Expenses:Software
memo: ESET Anti Virus Software

14/09/2015 100864 Cheque Deposit R 500.00 11,414.48
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Waller - Puppy + moorhouse - Mart

15/09/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 11,419.48
cat: Charity Donation

15/09/2015 DEP Jayce Jumps R 15.00 11,434.48
cat: Charity Donation

16/09/2015 EFT Shell Whyteleafe 50.01 R 11,384.47
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

17/09/2015 EFT The Saddlery And Gun Room 19.90 R 11,364.57
cat: Bus. Expenses:COGS:Purchases

17/09/2015 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 49.44 R 11,315.13
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

18/09/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 11,320.13
cat: Charity Donation

18/09/2015 DEP Alison Farrar R 1.00 11,321.13
cat: Charity Donation

18/09/2015 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 42.90 R 11,278.23
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

18/09/2015 EFT Sunningvale Service Station 50.00 R 11,228.23
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

19/09/2015 Cash ... Cash Withdrawl 680.00 R 10,548.23
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Church Hill Farm - Land fill Chalk

21/09/2015 EFT Byhurst Farm 164.42 R 10,383.81
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

22/09/2015 EFT Oak Equine Ongar 199.12 R 10,184.69
cat: Veterinary Fees

24/09/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,194.69
cat: Charity Donation

25/09/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 59.80 10,254.49
cat: Charity Donation

25/09/2015 EFT Kings Road Veterinary Surgery 1,397.74 R 8,856.75
cat: Veterinary Fees

27/09/2015 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 8,876.75
cat: Charity Donation

28/09/2015 EFT The Saddlery And Gun Room 39.99 R 8,836.76
cat: Bus. Expenses:COGS:Purchases

28/09/2015 833 Equine Passport 15.00 R 8,821.76
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Willow

28/09/2015 100864 Cheque Deposit R 419.00 9,240.76
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Jackson and Gilbert

29/09/2015 EFT Bridgefield Physiotherapy 240.00 R 9,000.76
cat: Veterinary Fees

30/09/2015 EFT Sandra Giles 20.00 R 8,980.76
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Malaseb Shampoo

30/09/2015 EFT Lingfield Equine Vets 340.68 R 8,640.08
cat: Veterinary Fees

01/10/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 8,645.08
cat: Charity Donation
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01/10/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 8,660.08
cat: Charity Donation

01/10/2015 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 8,670.08
cat: Charity Donation

01/10/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 8,606.64
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

01/10/2015 601337 Cheque Deposit R 150.00 8,756.64
cat: Charity Donation

02/10/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 8,766.64
cat: Charity Donation

02/10/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 250.00 9,016.64
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: H.M. Hurst - Timmy

02/10/2015 EFT EE Limited 104.92 R 8,911.72
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

02/10/2015 EFT Shell Whyteleafe 60.02 R 8,851.70
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

02/10/2015 EFT Class Act Enbroidery 45.00 R 8,806.70
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising
memo: Valgray's Polo Shirts and Hoodies

03/10/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 8,826.70
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

06/10/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 8,846.70
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

07/10/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 265.00 9,111.70
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Patricia Shapland + Eva Shapland

07/10/2015 Plusnet 101.25 R 9,010.45
cat: Utilities:Broadband

08/10/2015 EFT Blackwater Print 120.00 R 8,890.45
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising
memo: Pop up stands

11/10/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 8,910.45
cat: Charity Donation

11/10/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 8,920.45
cat: Charity Donation

12/10/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 83.57 9,004.02
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

12/10/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 2,625.00 11,629.02
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Kleinwort Benson 2000 + Dearlove, Reynolds, Creed

12/10/2015 EFT Hickstead 90.00 R 11,539.02
cat: Subscriptions

14/10/2015 EFT Class Act Enbroidery 335.00 R 11,204.02
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising
memo: Valgray's Polo Shirts and Hoodies

15/10/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 11,209.02
cat: Charity Donation

16/10/2015 844 The Kennel Club 105.00 R 11,104.02
cat: Registration Fee
memo: 7 x Registration

17/10/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 86.75 R 11,017.27
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol
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18/10/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 11,022.27
cat: Charity Donation

19/10/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 100.89 11,123.16
cat: Charity Donation
memo: BT My Donate

19/10/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 1.00 11,124.16
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Alison Farrar

22/10/2015 601337 Cheque Deposit R 120.00 11,244.16
cat: Charity Donation

23/10/2015 EFT Galloway Vehicle Services 528.02 R 10,716.14
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Service

24/10/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,726.14
cat: Charity Donation

26/10/2015 DEP My Donate R 106.52 10,832.66
cat: Charity Donation
memo: My Donate 0001962006

26/10/2015 EFT Mole Country Supplies 38.51 R 10,794.15
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

27/10/2015 DEP CAFGYE91000420079 R 59.80 10,853.95
cat: Charity Donation

27/10/2015 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 10,873.95
cat: Charity Donation

31/10/2015 EFT Shell Whyteleafe 50.02 R 10,823.93
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

01/11/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 10,828.93
cat: Charity Donation

01/11/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 10,843.93
cat: Charity Donation

01/11/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 5.00 10,848.93
cat: Charity Donation

01/11/2015 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 10,858.93
cat: Charity Donation

01/11/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 10,795.49
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

02/11/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 10,805.49
cat: Charity Donation

02/11/2015 DEP My Donate 0001973906 R 84.01 10,889.50
cat: Charity Donation

03/11/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 10,909.50
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

05/11/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 945.00 11,854.50
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: 6 x Dogs

05/11/2015 EFT EE Limited 105.08 R 11,749.42
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

06/11/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 11,769.42
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

06/11/2015 EFT Byhurst Farm 168.77 R 11,600.65
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

08/11/2015 Plusnet 88.51 R 11,512.14
cat: Utilities:Broadband
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09/11/2015 DEP My Donate 0001985865 R 46.26 11,558.40
cat: Charity Donation

11/11/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 11,578.40
cat: Charity Donation

11/11/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 11,588.40
cat: Charity Donation

13/11/2015 DEP GBS RE NOMS AGENCY R 400.00 11,988.40
cat: Charity Donation

15/11/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 11,993.40
cat: Charity Donation

15/11/2015 EFT Track Right Equestrian 165.47 R 11,827.93
cat: Bus. Expenses:Bedding

17/11/2015 EFT Blackwater Print 255.00 R 11,572.93
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising
memo: Calendars

18/11/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 11,577.93
cat: Charity Donation

18/11/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 1.00 11,578.93
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Alison Farrar

19/11/2015 EFT Sunningvale Service Station 50.00 R 11,528.93
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

23/11/2015 100868 Cheque Deposit R 605.35 12,134.28
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: 3 x Dogs

24/11/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 12,144.28
cat: Charity Donation

27/11/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 86.44 12,230.72
cat: Charity Donation

27/11/2015 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 12,250.72
cat: Charity Donation

27/11/2015 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 61.16 R 12,189.56
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

01/12/2015 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 12,194.56
cat: Charity Donation

01/12/2015 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 12,209.56
cat: Charity Donation

01/12/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 5.00 12,214.56
cat: Charity Donation

01/12/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 200.00 12,414.56
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: D Carnell - Sox Zena

01/12/2015 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 12,351.12
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

02/12/2015 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 12,361.12
cat: Charity Donation

03/12/2015 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 12,381.12
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

03/12/2015 EFT Knights Pet Products Ltd. 14.50 R 12,366.62
cat: Bus. Expenses:COGS:Purchases

06/12/2015 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 12,386.62
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237
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08/12/2015 Plusnet 57.00 R 12,329.62
cat: Utilities:Broadband

08/12/2015 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.00 R 12,269.62
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

09/12/2015 EFT Arden Grange 204.84 R 12,064.78
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food

10/12/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 298.00 12,362.78
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: 1 x Dog + Donations

11/12/2015 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 12,382.78
cat: Charity Donation

11/12/2015 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 12,392.78
cat: Charity Donation

14/12/2015 EFT The Saddlery And Gun Room 80.00 R 12,312.78
cat: Bus. Expenses:COGS:Purchases

15/12/2015 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 12,317.78
cat: Charity Donation

15/12/2015 EFT Byhurst Farm 288.80 R 12,028.98
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

16/12/2015 Kens Auton - Warlingham 500.00 R 11,528.98
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Repair

16/12/2015 EFT Post Office Counters Ltd 57.33 R 11,471.65
cat: Other Expenses
memo: Postage

17/12/2015 EFT EE Limited 52.27 R 11,419.38
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

18/12/2015 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 11,424.38
cat: Charity Donation

18/12/2015 DEP Alison Farrar R 1.00 11,425.38
cat: Charity Donation

18/12/2015 DEP Lynda Stangle R 500.00 11,925.38
cat: Charity Donation

18/12/2015 EFT PayPal 80.82 R 11,844.56
cat: Charity Donation

18/12/2015 834 S. Vieweg 180.00 R 11,664.56
cat: Veterinary Fees

21/12/2015 EFT C.J. May 51.99 R 11,612.57
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Floral Thanks for Nickie

23/12/2015 EFT Kings Road Veterinary Surgery 1,407.20 R 10,205.37
cat: Veterinary Fees

24/12/2015 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,215.37
cat: Charity Donation

27/12/2015 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 10,235.37
cat: Charity Donation

28/12/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 460.00 10,695.37
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: 1 x Dog + Donations

28/12/2015 DEP Cheque Deposit R 180.00 10,875.37
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Chalklen - Poppy

29/12/2015 CAFGYE91000420079 R 65.00 10,940.37
cat: Charity Donation

29/12/2015 835 Byhurst Farm 93.52 R 10,846.85
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed
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30/12/2015 DEP My Donate 0002102784 R 81.25 10,928.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/01/2016 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 10,933.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/01/2016 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 10,948.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/01/2016 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 10,958.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/01/2016 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 10,894.66
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

03/01/2016 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 10,914.66
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

04/01/2016 DEP Cheque Deposit R 265.70 11,180.36
cat: Charity Donation

04/01/2016 EFT Co-Op Group 60.00 R 11,120.36
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

06/01/2016 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 11,140.36
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

06/01/2016 DEP Cheque Deposit R 325.00 11,465.36
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Gibson, Margach & Cochrane

06/01/2016 846 Ben Jack 137.00 R 11,328.36
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Farrier

06/01/2016 847 EE Limited 50.37 R 11,277.99
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

06/01/2016 848 Pet ID 62.34 R 11,215.65
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: ID Chips

06/01/2016 849 ADCH 48.00 R 11,167.65
cat: Subscriptions

08/01/2016 Plusnet 63.67 R 11,103.98
cat: Utilities:Broadband

11/01/2016 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 20.00 11,123.98
cat: Charity Donation

11/01/2016 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 11,133.98
cat: Charity Donation

11/01/2016 EFT ITunes 2.49 R 11,131.49
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

12/01/2016 DEP KA Goodall R 50.00 11,181.49
cat: Charity Donation

12/01/2016 EFT B&B Homecare & DIY 26.93 R 11,154.56
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

13/01/2016 DEP Patricia Shapland & Eva Shapland R 10.00 11,164.56
cat: Charity Donation

14/01/2016 EFT Lingfield Equine Vets 615.48 R 10,549.08
cat: Veterinary Fees

14/01/2016 DirDeb The Kennel Club 150.00 R 10,399.08
cat: Subscriptions

15/01/2016 DEP Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 10,404.08
cat: Charity Donation

18/01/2016 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 10,409.08
cat: Charity Donation
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18/01/2016 DEP Alison Farrar R 1.00 10,410.08
cat: Charity Donation

18/01/2016 EFT Woldingham Saddlers 73.98 R 10,336.10
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

18/01/2016 EFT Shell Whyteleafe 50.00 R 10,286.10
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

18/01/2016 EFT NFU Mutual 713.83 R 9,572.27
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Insurance

22/01/2016 DEP Cheque Deposit R 350.00 9,922.27
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Gadsen 200 + W.M.W.G. 40 + Bennett 60 + Booth 50

24/01/2016 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 9,932.27
cat: Charity Donation

26/01/2016 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.30 R 9,871.97
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

27/01/2016 CAFGYE91000420079 R 49.80 9,921.77
cat: Charity Donation

27/01/2016 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 9,941.77
cat: Charity Donation

28/01/2016 Cash ... Cash Withdrawl 170.00 R 9,771.77
cat: Bus. Expenses

28/01/2016 601337 Cheque Deposit R 31.00 9,802.77
cat: Charity Donation

28/01/2016 601403 Cheque Deposit R 50.00 9,852.77
cat: Charity Donation

29/01/2016 DEP Cheque Deposit R 250.00 10,102.77
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: K. Titler - YNKA

29/01/2016 EFT Euro Car Parts Ltd. 118.80 R 9,983.97
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Repair

01/02/2016 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 9,988.97
cat: Charity Donation

01/02/2016 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 10,003.97
cat: Charity Donation

01/02/2016 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 10,013.97
cat: Charity Donation

01/02/2016 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 10,023.97
cat: Charity Donation

01/02/2016 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 9,960.53
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

01/02/2016 EFT Nickie Delacamp 289.69 R 9,670.84
cat: Veterinary Fees

01/02/2016 EFT Animal Health Trust 60.00 R 9,610.84
cat: Veterinary Fees

02/02/2016 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 9,620.84
cat: Charity Donation

03/02/2016 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 9,640.84
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

03/02/2016 DEP Cheque Deposit R 730.00 10,370.84
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Lewis 200 + Taylor 250 + Gilbert 250 + Bergan 30

03/02/2016 EFT Baverstock Country Supplies 49.40 R 10,321.44
cat: Bus. Expenses:Dog Food
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06/02/2016 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 10,341.44
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

08/02/2016 DEP My Donate 0002177621 R 999.85 11,341.29
cat: Charity Donation

08/02/2016 Plusnet 57.79 R 11,283.50
cat: Utilities:Broadband

08/02/2016 EFT MRH Warlingham 60.01 R 11,223.49
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

08/02/2016 850 Ben Jack 135.00 R 11,088.49
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Farrier

09/02/2016 DEP J. Samwell-Smith R 50.00 11,138.49
cat: Charity Donation

09/02/2016 EFT Nickie Delacamp 210.00 R 10,928.49
cat: Bus. Expenses:Travel
memo: Hotel for Crufts

09/02/2016 851 Bridgefield Physiotherapy 120.00 R 10,808.49
cat: Veterinary Fees

10/02/2016 EFT Balanced Horse Feeds 271.92 R 10,536.57
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

10/02/2016 EFT ITunes 2.49 R 10,534.08
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

11/02/2016 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 10.00 10,544.08
cat: Charity Donation

11/02/2016 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 10,554.08
cat: Charity Donation

11/02/2016 CAF 16020837720CF R 25.00 10,579.08
cat: Charity Donation

11/02/2016 EFT Southern Electric 453.09 R 10,125.99
cat: Bus. Expenses:Utilities

11/02/2016 EFT EE Limited 51.37 R 10,074.62
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone

15/02/2016 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 10,079.62
cat: Charity Donation

18/02/2016 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 10,084.62
cat: Charity Donation

18/02/2016 DEP Alison Farrar R 1.00 10,085.62
cat: Charity Donation

22/02/2016 DEP My Donate 0002203021 R 49.85 10,135.47
cat: Charity Donation

24/02/2016 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 10,145.47
cat: Charity Donation

24/02/2016 DEP PayPal R 100.00 10,245.47
cat: Charity Donation

25/02/2016 DEP Stephen Sandy R 200.00 10,445.47
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Barbi

26/02/2016 EFT Lloyds Pharmacy Warlingham 25.75 R 10,419.72
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

27/02/2016 DEP CAFGYE91000420079 R 64.60 10,484.32
cat: Charity Donation

27/02/2016 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 10,504.32
cat: Charity Donation
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29/02/2016 DEP My Donate 0002215801 R 361.19 10,865.51
cat: Charity Donation

29/02/2016 DEP J Campbell - John And Becky R 50.00 10,915.51
cat: Charity Donation

29/02/2016 DEP C Evans R 200.00 11,115.51
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Tilly Adoption

29/02/2016 DEP Easy Fund Raising R 21.99 11,137.50
cat: Charity Donation

29/02/2016 EFT Farcroft Kennels 92.40 R 11,045.10
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Dog Boarding

29/02/2016 EFT Nickie Delacamp 349.00 R 10,696.10
cat: Bus. Expenses:Travel
memo: Hotel for Crufts

01/03/2016 Drabble WT & MR, FP01/02/13 0314 1... R 5.00 10,701.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/03/2016 I Hastie, Ian Hastie, FP 01/02/13 0328,... R 15.00 10,716.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/03/2016 DEP K Ricketts-Cole, Valgrays Rescue R 10.00 10,726.10
cat: Charity Donation

01/03/2016 Tandridge Council 63.44 R 10,662.66
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Garage Rental

02/03/2016 DEP Hodson PL, No Ref. R 10.00 10,672.66
cat: Charity Donation

03/03/2016 M. Mcintosh, Mcintosh R 20.00 10,692.66
cat: Charity Donation
memo: 500000000107240100

06/03/2016 Mr. Wilson R 20.00 10,712.66
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Mr Wilson, 1088503, 00000000003451237

07/03/2016 DEP My Donate 0002228638 R 129.55 10,842.21
cat: Charity Donation

07/03/2016 EFT Nickie Delacamp 294.19 R 10,548.02
cat: Veterinary Fees

08/03/2016 Plusnet 66.12 R 10,481.90
cat: Utilities:Broadband

08/03/2016 EFT Wraysbury Tires 102.00 R 10,379.90
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Repair
memo: New Tyres for Van

09/03/2016 EFT Catherine Evans 200.00 R 10,179.90
cat: Charity:Donations
memo: Refunf following return of dog

09/03/2016 EFT Kings Road Veterinary Surgery 1,000.00 R 9,179.90
cat: Veterinary Fees

09/03/2016 EFT Sunningvale Service Station 50.00 R 9,129.90
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Petrol

10/03/2016 EFT ITunes 2.49 R 9,127.41
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses

11/03/2016 Heather Patterson, Valgrays Charity, F... R 10.00 9,137.41
cat: Charity Donation

11/03/2016 Smith Gillian C, Donation, FP11/02/13 ... R 10.00 9,147.41
cat: Charity Donation

11/03/2016 EFT EE Limited 50.17 R 9,097.24
cat: Bus. Expenses:Telephone
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11/03/2016 EFT Byhurst Farm 117.57 R 8,979.67
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

11/03/2016 EFT Beefeater Redditch 91.08 R 8,888.59
cat: Bus. Expenses:Travel

13/03/2016 856 M. Tomlinson 420.00 R 8,468.59
cat: Veterinary Fees
memo: Rehab for Horse - Gary

14/03/2016 DEP My Donate 0002241558 R 121.25 8,589.84
cat: Charity Donation

14/03/2016 EFT Splendid Pets 28.00 R 8,561.84
cat: Bus. Expenses
memo: Dog Bath Equipment

14/03/2016 EFT Champagneexpress Redditch 113.90 R 8,447.94
cat: Bus. Expenses:Travel

14/03/2016 EFT Warwickshire Clothing 138.00 R 8,309.94
cat: Bus. Expenses:Travel

14/03/2016 857 Ben Jack 255.00 R 8,054.94
cat: Bus. Expenses:Other Expenses
memo: Farrier

15/03/2016 Maxwell Patterson, Max Patterson, FP... R 5.00 8,059.94
cat: Charity Donation

18/03/2016 G Nixon, FP18/02/13 0028, 20000000... R 5.00 8,064.94
cat: Charity Donation

18/03/2016 DEP Alison Farrar R 1.00 8,065.94
cat: Charity Donation

18/03/2016 EFT Class Act Enbroidery 179.00 R 7,886.94
cat: Bus. Expenses:Advertising
memo: Valgray's Polo Shirts and Hoodies

21/03/2016 DEP C. Smith R 150.00 8,036.94
cat: Charity Donation:Re-Homming
memo: Maddie

21/03/2016 EFT Wraysbury Tires 96.50 R 7,940.44
cat: Bus. Expenses:Car:Repair
memo: New Tyres for Van

21/03/2016 EFT Dunwoody's Caterham 296.21 R 7,644.23
cat: Bus. Expenses:Repairs & Maint

21/03/2016 858 The Kennel Club 105.00 R 7,539.23
cat: Registration Fee
memo: 7 x DOG rEGISTRATIONS

23/03/2016 859 Byhurst Farm 105.05 R 7,434.18
cat: Bus. Expenses:Horse Feed

24/03/2016 DEP D Cobley, Cobley R 10.00 7,444.18
cat: Charity Donation

27/03/2016 CAFGYE91000420079 R 55.00 7,499.18
cat: Charity Donation

27/03/2016 DEP Christina Sheard R 20.00 7,519.18
cat: Charity Donation

29/03/2016 DEP J. Campbell John & Becky R 50.00 7,569.18
cat: Charity Donation

29/03/2016 EFT Fairalls 185.43 R 7,383.75
cat: Bus. Expenses:Repairs & Maint

29/03/2016 EFT Fairalls 105.54 R 7,278.21
cat: Bus. Expenses:Repairs & Maint

29/03/2016 EFT Knights Pet Products Ltd. 15.47 R 7,262.74
cat: Bus. Expenses:COGS:Purchases
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29/03/2016 EFT Track Right Equestrian 45.19 R 7,217.55
cat: Bus. Expenses:Bedding

29/03/2016 Cash ... Cash Withdrawl 100.00 R 7,117.55
cat: Bus. Expenses

29/03/2016 100877 Cheque Deposit R 392.98 7,510.53
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Downland DTC 125 + Marte 250 + Roberts 17.98

29/03/2016 100878 Cheque Deposit R 15,580.00 23,090.53
cat: Charity Donation
memo: Tailwaggers

30/03/2016 DEP My Donate 0002267559 R 19.85 23,110.38
cat: Charity Donation

30/03/2016 DEP CAF 1603231750CF R 120.00 23,230.38
cat: Charity Donation

31/03/2016 Cash ... Cash Withdrawl 200.00 R 23,030.38
cat: Bus. Expenses
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The charity's trustees are responsible for the preparation of the accounts. The charity's
trustees consider that an audit is not required for this year under section 144 of the
Charities Act 20'11 (the Charities Act) and that an independent examination is needed.

It is my responsibility to:
. examine the accounts under section 145 of the Charities Act,
. to follow the procedures laid down in the general Directions given by the Charity

Commission (under section 145(5)(b) of the Charities Act), and
. to state whether particular matters have come to my attention.

My examination was carried out in accordance with general Directions given by the
Charity Commission. An examination includes a review of the accounting records
kept by the charity and a comparison of the accounts presented with those records.
It also includes consideration of any unusual items or disclosures in the accounts, and
seeking explanations from the trustees concerning any such matters. The procedures

undertaken do not provide all the evidence that would be required in an audit, and
consequently no opinion is given as to whether the accounts present a 'true and fair'
view and the report is limited to those matters set out in the statement below.

ln connection with my examination, no matter has come to my attention (other than
that disclosed below"):

(1) which gives me reasonable cause to believe that in, any material respect, the
requirements:
. to keep accounting records in accordance with section 130 of the

Charities Act;
. to prepare accounts which accord with the accountlng records and comply

with the accounting requirements of the Charities Act have not been met; or

(2) to which, in my opinion, attention should be drawn in order to enable a proper
understanding of the accounts to be reached.
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Report of the trustees for year ending 31st March 2016 
 
The trustees of Valgray’s Border Collie & Animal Rescue present their annual report 
and certified accounts for the year ending 31st March 2016. 
 
Our Aims: 
To relieve the suffering and distress of Border Collie Dogs, but not excluding other 
breeds of dogs or other types of animals, by the provision of temporary shelter, 
veterinary treatment and by finding permanent homes for such dogs / animals. 
 
Our Objectives: 
Our objectives are to provide shelter and new homes for Border Collie Dogs who are 
no longer wanted in their current homes oe have been abandoned. 
The Border Collie, as a highly intelligent working dog, requires specialist knowledge 
and has to be rehomed with families that understand the breed and its specific 
needs. 
 
Review of Activities and Achievements: 
During this year we have found suitable homes for 85 dogs, most of which have been 
the Border Collie breed. 
We have not lost any dogs this year, all have been healthy and made the move to 
permanent homes. 
 
During this year we have also re-homed 10 dogs that were rescued from a dog 
shelter in Romania. 
 
We have had a very good presence at the Warlingham Fair where we had our usual 
bring and buy sale together with a fun dog show for local people and their dogs. 
 
We have had a good presence at numerous dog related shows in the South East of 
England and also at Crufts in Birmingham. 
 
Financial Position: 
This year has seen a steady income from private donations which has maintained 
our funding at an equal level ensuring that we are able to continue with our work for 
another year.  
 
Chris May 
Secretary and Treasurer – Valgray’s Border Collie & Animal Rescue 


